Series

BROWS

BROW & LIP

LIP

LIP & CHIN

CHIN

BROW, LIP & CHIN

FACE WAX

UNDERARM

BIKINI

BRAZILIAN

FULL BRAZILIAN

PRICE
$85

$153

$68

$92.00

$68.00

$170

$136

$85

$136

$220

$272

QUANTITY

4

INDIVIDUAL COST

$21.25 EACH

$38.25 EACH

$17 EACH

$23 EACH

$17 EACH

$42.50 EACH

$34 EACH

$21.25

$34 EACH

$55 EACH

$68 EACH

SAVINGS

$3.75 OFF EACH
$15 TOTAL SAVINGS

$6.75 OFF EACH
$27 TOTAL SAVINGS

$3.00 OFF EACH
$12 TOTAL SAVINGS

$4.00 OFF EACH
$16 TOTAL SAVINGS

$3.00 OFF EACH
$12 TOTAL SAVINGS

$7.50 OFF EACH
$30 TOTAL SAVINGS

$6.00 EACH
$24 TOTAL SAVINGS

$3.75 OFF EACH
$15 TOTAL SAVINGS

$6 OFF EACH
$24 TOTAL SAVINGS

$10 OFF EACH
$40 TOTAL SAVINGS

$12 OFF EACH
$48 TOTAL SAVINGS

EXPIRES

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE

12 MONTHS FROM DATE
OF PURCHASE



