## **Series**

	PRICE	QUANTITY	INDIVIDUAL COST	SAVINGS	EXPIRES
BROWS	\$85	4	\$21.25 EACH	\$3.75 OFF EACH \$15 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
BROW & LIP	\$153	4	\$38.25 EACH	\$6.75 OFF EACH \$27 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
LIP	\$68	4	\$17 EACH	\$3.00 OFF EACH \$12 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
LIP & CHIN	\$92.00	4	\$23 EACH	\$4.00 OFF EACH \$16 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
CHIN	\$68.00	4	\$17 EACH	\$3.00 OFF EACH \$12 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
BROW, LIP & CHIN	\$170	4	\$42.50 EACH	\$7.50 OFF EACH \$30 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
FACE WAX	\$136	4	\$34 EACH	\$6.00 EACH \$24 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
UNDERARM	\$85	4	\$21.25	\$3.75 OFF EACH \$15 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
BIKINI	\$136	4	\$34 EACH	\$6 OFF EACH \$24 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
BRAZILIAN	\$220	4	\$55 EACH	\$10 OFF EACH \$40 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE
FULL BRAZILIAN	\$272	4	\$68 EACH	\$12 OFF EACH \$48 TOTAL SAVINGS	12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE